Report | D: NDUH2SRJ North Dakota University System
Headcounts by Institution and Gender
Institution: M SUL Acad G oup: ARTSC Arts & Science

Enrol I ment From History Data for Term 1910

Academic 00 --------- Gender --------
Career/ Level Mal e Fenal e Unknown
UGRD Fr eshman 118 119
UGRD Sophonor e 97 98
UGRD Juni or 75 83
UGRD Seni or 135 134
Career totals 425 434
GRAD Graduat e 1 1
Career totals 1 1

Group totals 426 435
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Report | D: NDUH2SRJ North Dakota University System
Headcounts by Institution and Gender
Institution: M SUL Acad G oup: BUS Busi ness

Enrol I ment From History Data for Term 1910

Academic 00 --------- Gender --------
Career/ Level Mal e Fenal e Unknown
UGRD Fr eshman 46 28
UGRD Sophonor e 69 42
UGRD Juni or 60 53
UGRD Seni or 127 105
Career totals 302 228
GRAD Graduat e 72 31
Career totals 72 31

Group totals 374 259
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Report | D: NDUH2SRJ North Dakota University System
Headcounts by Institution and Gender
Institution: M SUL Acad G oup: EDUHS Educati on

Enrol I ment From History Data for Term 1910

Academic 00 --------- Gender --------
Career/ Level Mal e Fenal e Unknown
UGRD Fr eshman 52 142
UGRD Sophonor e 43 190
UGRD Juni or 43 201
UGRD Seni or 68 282
Career totals 206 815
GRAD Graduat e 18 145
Career totals 18 145

Goup totals 224 960
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Report | D: NDUH2SRJ North Dakota University System
Headcounts by Institution and Gender

Institution: M SUL Acad G oup: MSU M not State University

Enrol I ment From History Data for Term 1910

Academic 00 --------- Gender --------
Career/ Level Mal e Fenal e Unknown
UGRD Fr eshman 220 249
UGRD Sophonor e 2 30
UGRD Juni or 2
UGRD Seni or 1 1
Career totals 223 282
GRAD Graduat e 2 4
Career totals 2 4

Goup totals 225 286
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Report ID: NDUH2SRJ

Institution: M SUL

North Dakota University System
Headcounts by Institution and Gender
Institution Totals

Enrol I ment From History Data for Term 1910

Acadeni c
Car eer/ Level

UGRD Fr eshman
UGRD Sophonor e
UGRD Juni or
UGRD Seni or
Career totals
GRAD Graduat e
Career totals

Inst totals

211
178
331
1, 156
93

93

1,249

360
339
522
1,759
181
181

1, 940
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Report | D: NDUH2SRJ North Dakota University System Dat e: 09/ 18/ 2018
Headcounts by Institution and Gender Ti me: 07:02: 28
Institution: M SUL Control Report Page: 6

Par anet ers:

Institution: M sul

Year/ Term 1910

Term Type: Enr ol | ment
Option Type: From Hi story

Option Description: Report Data: Enrollment FromH story Data for Term 1910 Created on: 09/17/2018 21:19: 00

Job conpl eted Successfully

End of Report



