Institution: MISU1 Acad Group: ARTSC

Enrollment From History Data for Term: 1910

North Dakota University System Headcounts by Institution and Gender Arts & Science Date: 09/18/2018 Time: 07:02:28 Page: 1

Academic Career/Level		Gender Female	
UGRD Freshman	118	119	
UGRD Sophomore	97	98	
UGRD Junior	75	83	
UGRD Senior	135	134	
Career totals	425	434	
GRAD Graduate	1	1	
Career totals	1	1	
Group totals	426	435	

Institution: MISU1 Acad Group: BUS Enrollment From History Data for Term: 1910

North Dakota University System Headcounts by Institution and Gender Business

Academic Career/Level	 Male		Unknown
UGRD Freshman	46	28	
UGRD Sophomore	69	42	
UGRD Junior	60	53	
UGRD Senior	127	105	
Career totals	302	228	
GRAD Graduate	72	31	
Career totals	72	31	
Group totals	374	259	

Institution: MISU1 Acad Group: EDUHS

Enrollment From History Data for Term: 1910

North Dakota University System Headcounts by Institution and Gender Education

Date: 09/18/2018 Time: 07:02:28 Page: 3

Academic Career/Level		Gender Female	
UGRD Freshman	52	142	
UGRD Sophomore	43	190	
UGRD Junior	43	201	
UGRD Senior	68	282	
Career totals	206	815	
GRAD Graduate	18	145	
Career totals	18	145	
Group totals	224	960	

Institution: MISUl Acad Group: MISU Enrollment From History Data for Term: 1910

North Dakota University System
Headcounts by Institution and Gender
Minot State University

Academic		Gender	
Career/Level	Male	Female	Unknown
UGRD Freshman	220	249	
UGRD Sophomore	2	30	
UGRD Junior		2	
UGRD Senior	1	1	
Career totals	223	282	
GRAD Graduate	2	4	
Career totals	2	4	
Group totals	225	286	

Institution: MISU1

Enrollment From History Data for Term: 1910

Academic Career/Level	 Male		Unknown
UGRD Freshman	436	538	
UGRD Sophomore	211	360	
UGRD Junior	178	339	
UGRD Senior	331	522	
Career totals	1,156	1,759	
GRAD Graduate	93	181	
Career totals	93	181	
Inst totals	1,249	1,940	

North Dakota University System Headcounts by Institution and Gender Institution Totals

Institution: MISU1

Parameters:

Institution:	MISU1
Year/Term:	1910
Term Type:	Enrollment
Option Type:	From History
Option Description:	Report Data: Enrollment From History Data for Term: 1910 Created on: 09/17/2018 21:19:00

Job completed Successfully